
 
REOCCURING WEEKLY  

Pokémon Club  Gotta Catch ‘Em All!            Youth 

ESL Conversation Class Practice and strengthen English speaking skills                                   Adult 

Brick Builders Club Explore your creativity with Legos                                                        Youth 

Write on, Write on, Write On   Writing workshop—All levels welcome!                                      Adult  

Baby Storytime  Stories, songs, and activities for 0-18months         Youth 

Pre-School Storytime Stories, songs, and activities                                                                   Youth 

Adult crafting Hour Weekly crafting for adults                                                                        Adult  

Music & Movement A story time full of music and songs!          Youth 

Little Builders  Explore your creativity with Lego Duplos                          Youth 

Computer Skills: Word Learn how to use Microsoft Word                                                          Adult 

Toddler Storytime Stories, songs, and activities                                                                   Youth 

DAILY PROGRAMS  

Computer Skills: Basics Learn the basics of using a computer           Adult 

Dungeons & Dragons Teens Club Continue your role-playing quest!            Teen 

Full STEAM ahead Let your imagination run wild as we explore fun projects        Youth 

Star Wars Storytime May the fourth be with you!          Family 

    Free Comic Book Day!!! 

Dungeons & Dragons Adult Club Continue your role-playing quest!           Adult 

DIY Silk Scarves   Make a beautiful scarf for Mom!              Adult      

Computer Skills: Excel Learn how to use Microsoft Excel            Adult 

Books Out Loud  Read with others in a read aloud book club.       6th-8th Grade 

Teen Anime Club  Talk, draw, and watch some anime!            Teen 

Family Story Time Story, songs, and activities for families.        Family 

Handbell Choir  Join our handbell choir. No experience needed!        Adult 

Teen DIY  Fun DIY projects for teens              Teen 

Get Lit Book Club  How Can I Help You by Laura Sims           Adult 

Computer Skills: Basics Learn the basics of using a computer           Adult 

Dungeons & Dragons Teens Club Continue your role-playing quest!            Teen 

Full STEAM ahead Let your imagination run wild as we explore fun projects        Youth 

Artist Afternoons Learn and make a variety of art styles         Family 

 

SUN 

SUN 

MON 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

SUN 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

SUN 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

7 

7 

8 

9 

9 

12 

14 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

 

1:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m.  

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m.  

3:00 p.m.  

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

 

4:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

May 
SOUTHWEST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR  



 

Dungeons and Dragons Adult Club       Continue your role-playing quest!          Adult 

Curiosity HQ  Experiment and Have Fun at the Library          Youth 

Computer Skills: Excel Learn how to use Microsoft Excel            Adult 

Poetry Jam  Share, listen and learn!             Adult 

Custom Koozies  Design your own Koozie           Family 

Teen Anime Club  Talk, draw, and watch some anime!            Teen 

Family Story Time Story, songs, and activities for families.        Family 

Latino Book Month Aztec Codices             Adult 

Teen DIY  Fun DIY projects for teens              Teen 

Book Swap  Trade up to 5 gently used books for 5 new to you books!      Family 

Family Crafts  8 Bit Game Art            Family 

Computer Skills: Basics Learn the basics of using a computer           Adult 

Full STEAM Ahead  DIY Musical Instruments!                                                         Youth 

 

SUN 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

SAT 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

FRI 

 

19 

21 

21 

21 

22 

23 

23 

25 

28 

28 

28 

29 

31 

 

4:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

May 
SOUTHWEST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR  


