

SOUTHWEST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

May

DAY	EVENT			TIME
		REOCCURING WEEKLY		
SUN	Pokémon Club	Gotta Catch 'Em All!	Youth	1:00 p.m.
SUN	ESL Conversation Class	Practice and strengthen English speaking skills	Adult	3:00 p.m.
MON	Brick Builders Club	Explore your creativity with Legos	Youth	4:00 p.m.
MON	Write on, Write on, Writ	e On Writing workshop—All levels welcome!	Adult	6:00 p.m.
TUE	Baby Storytime	Stories, songs, and activities for 0-18months	Youth	10:30 a.m.
WED	Pre-School Storytime	Stories, songs, and activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.
WED	Adult crafting Hour	Weekly crafting for adults	Adult	3:00 p.m.
THU	Music & Movement	A story time full of music and songs!	Youth	10:30 a.m.
THU	Little Builders	Explore your creativity with Lego Duplos	Youth	11:30 a.m.
THU	Computer Skills: Word	Learn how to use Microsoft Word	Adult	6:00 p.m.
FRI	Toddler Storytime	Stories, songs, and activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.
		DAILY PROGRAMS		
1 WED	Computer Skills: Basics	Learn the basics of using a computer	Adult	4:30 p.m.
2 THU	Dungeons & Dragons Te	ens Club Continue your role-playing quest!	Teen	4:30 p.m.
3 FRI	Full STEAM ahead	Let your imagination run wild as we explore fun projects	Youth	4:00 p.m.
4 SAT	Star Wars Storytime	May the fourth be with you!	Family	3:00 p.m.
4 SAT		Free Comic Book Day!!!		
5 SUN	Dungeons & Dragons Ad	ult Club Continue your role-playing quest!	Adult	4:00 p.m.
7 TUE	DIY Silk Scarves	Make a beautiful scarf for Mom!	Adult	5:30 p.m.
7 TUE	Computer Skills: Excel	Learn how to use Microsoft Excel	Adult	6:30 p.m.
8 WED	Books Out Loud	Read with others in a read aloud book club. 6th-8	th Grade	4:30 p.m.
9 THU	Teen Anime Club	Talk, draw, and watch some anime!	Teen	4:00 p.m.
9 THU	Family Story Time	Story, songs, and activities for families.	Family	5:30 p.m.
12 SUN	Handbell Choir	Join our handbell choir. No experience needed!	Adult	4:30 p.m.
14 TUE	Teen DIY	Fun DIY projects for teens	Teen	4:00 p.m.
14 TUE	Get Lit Book Club	How Can I Help You by Laura Sims	Adult	6:30 p.m.
15 WED	Computer Skills: Basics	Learn the basics of using a computer	Adult	4:30 p.m.
16 THU	Dungeons & Dragons Te	ens Club Continue your role-playing quest!	Teen	4:30 p.m.
17 FRI	Full STEAM ahead	Let your imagination run wild as we explore fun projects	Youth	11:30 a.m.
18 SAT	Artist Afternoons	Learn and make a variety of art styles	Family	3:00 p.m.



May

SOUTHWEST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT			ΤΙΜΕ
19 SUN	Dungeons and Dragons A	Adult Club Continue your role-playing quest!	Adult	4:00 p.m.
21 TUE	Curiosity HQ	Experiment and Have Fun at the Library	Youth	11:30 a.m.
21 TUE	Computer Skills: Excel	Learn how to use Microsoft Excel	Adult	6:30 p.m.
21 TUE	Poetry Jam	Share, listen and learn!	Adult	6:30 p.m.
22 WED	Custom Koozies	Design your own Koozie	Family	4:30 p.m.
23 THU	Teen Anime Club	Talk, draw, and watch some anime!	Teen	4:00 p.m.
23 THU	Family Story Time	Story, songs, and activities for families.	Family	5:30 p.m.
25 SAT	Latino Book Month	Aztec Codices	Adult	3:00 p.m.
28 TUE	Teen DIY	Fun DIY projects for teens	Teen	4:00 p.m.
28 TUE	Book Swap	Trade up to 5 gently used books for 5 new to you books!	Family	5:00 p.m.
28 TUE	Family Crafts	8 Bit Game Art	Family	6:30 p.m.
29 WED	Computer Skills: Basics	Learn the basics of using a computer	Adult	4:30 p.m.
31 FRI	Full STEAM Ahead	DIY Musical Instruments!	Youth	3:00 p.m.